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ALEJANDRA TALAMANTES HUMAN RESOURCES NEOGOV 2016 ANNL CONF LAS VEGAS,NV 10/12/2016 10/14/2016 GADMINGF-6705 8.70                 

ALMA E. CALDERON PROBATE COURT #1 NGA CONF CHARLESTON,SC 10/28/2016 11/1/2016 GADMINGF-6705 8.06                 

ANA J. MIJAREZ MEDICAL EXAMINER 62ND ANNL VITAL STATISTICS CONF AUSTIN,TX 12/6/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,145.42         

ANDREW R. HAGGERTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINT #4 MANDATORY TRNG HOURS GALVESTON,TX 10/10/2016 10/13/2016 GADMINGF-6705 45.35               

ANGELA ESCARSEGA COUNTY CLERK TX COLLEGE OF PROBATE SAN ANTONIO,TX 9/7/2016 9/10/2016 GADMINGF-6705 31.00               

ANGELA LAWRENCE-PUSE MEDICAL EXAMINER 62ND ANNL VTL STAT CONF AUSTIN,TX 12/6/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,145.42         

ANITA GARZA 171TH DISTRICT COURT JEFF JUSTICE SEMINAR SAN ANTONIO,TX 11/11/2016 11/13/2016 GADMINGF-6705 492.97             

ANTHONY BEDOYA COUNTY CLERK 2017 CNTY & DIST CLERKS' ASOC OF TX WNTR CNF SAN MARCOS,TX 2/6/2017 2/10/2017 GADMINGF-6705 1,164.17         

ANTHONY BEDOYA COUNTY CLERK 62ND ANNL TX VTLS STAT CONF AUSTIN,TX 12/6/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,159.41         

AURORA MOLINA 205TH DISTRICT COURT TACA CONFERENCE AUSTIN,TX 10/24/2016 10/27/2016 GADMINGF-6705 346.33             

AUTOMOTIVE TRAINING SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT CUMMINS COMMON RAIL DIESEL & DRMX LML LGH DIESEL EL PASO,TX 11/30/2016 12/1/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,134.00         

BENJAMIN GARZA JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #1 TEXAS JSTCE CRT TRNG CNTR GALVESTON,TX 3/8/2017 3/10/2017 GADMINGF-6705 625.31             

BETSY KELLER COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR CONFERENCE KANSAS CITY,MO 9/24/2016 9/28/2016 GADMINGF-6705 143.15             

BETSY KELLER COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR ICMA 2017 ANNUAL CONF SAN ANTONIO,TX 12/1/2016 12/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 602.50             

BETSY KELLER HUMAN RESOURCES ATD LEARN HOW CHANGE MGMT AUSTIN,TX 12/7/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,128.68         

CARLOS LEON COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINT #1 TX HLTH & HMN SVS COMM AUSTIN,TX 10/20/2016 10/21/2016 GADMINGF-6705 104.00             

CHRISTOPHER STATHIS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES METRO INFO EXCHANGE RANCHO MIRAGE,CA 10/23/2016 10/28/2016 GADMINGF-6705 84.99               

CLAUDIA ARROYOS DOMESTIC RELATIONS OFFICE TADRO FORT WORTH,TX 11/2/2016 11/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 53.45               

CLAUDIA PARRA COUNTY CLERK TX PUBLIC FUNDS INVESTMENT CONF HOUSTON,TX 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,010.87         

CORREY DORNELL HARRI SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT GLOCK ARMORS CRSE EL PASO,TX 10/18/2016 10/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 250.00             

CYNTHIA L. GUTIERREZ JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #6B TX JUSTIC CRT TRNG HOUSTON,TX 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 802.73             

DAISY CABALLERO COUNTY AUDITORS IMA FORENSIC ACCOUNTING TRNG EL PASO,TX 12/2/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 17.00               

DAVID STOUT COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINT #2 CENTER FOR PUBLIC POLICY PRIORITIES AUSTIN,TX 11/29/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 113.03             

DELIA BRIONES COUNTY CLERK 2017 CNTY & DIST CLERKS' ASOC OF TX WNTR CNF SAN MARCOS,TX 2/6/2017 2/10/2017 GADMINGF-6705 1,164.17         

DELTA COLLISION CONS SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT COLLISION RECONSTRUCTION TRNG EL PASO,TX 1/2/2017 1/13/2017 GADMINGF-6705 1,350.00         

DIANE WILLIAMS COUNTY COURT AT LAW #2 CEU CREDITS HOUSTON,TX 10/21/2016 10/23/2016 GADMINGF-6705 706.41             

DIANNIA LEYVA COUNTY CLERK 62ND ANNL TX VTLS STAT CONF AUSTIN,TX 12/6/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,159.41         

EDYTHE M. PAYAN, ATT PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEON'S PROMISE ATLANTA,GA 1/21/2016 1/24/2016 GADMINGF-6705 320.76             

EDYTHE M. PAYAN, ATT PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE INVESTIGATION INSTITUTE FOR INVESTIGATORS FRANKFORT,KY 9/27/2016 10/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,161.55         

EDYTHE M. PAYAN, ATT PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE WINTER LEADERSHIP ATLANTA,GA 1/21/2016 1/24/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,146.38         

EL PASO AREA CHAPTER SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT FRAUD AND ETHICS EL PASO,TX 5/20/2016 5/20/2016 GADMINGF-6705 720.00             

ELIZABETH SANCHEZ PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE 2016 JUV DEF LDRSHP SMMT ATLANTA,GA 10/27/2016 10/30/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,285.32         

ELLWOOD WHITTEN SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT RMB SENATE COMMITTEE HEARING AUSTIN,TX 10/17/2016 10/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 93.75               

ENTERPRISE RENT A CA ADULT PROBATION CAR RENTAL HOUSTON,TX 9/28/2016 9/28/2016 GADMINGF-6705 135.53             

ENTERPRISE RENT A CA JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #5 CAR RENTAL AUSTIN,TX 8/24/2016 8/26/2016 GADMINGF-6705 147.85             

ERIC STORRIE PARKS DEPARTMENT 2016 NATL PRKS & REC ASSC ST LOUIS,MO 10/4/2016 10/8/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,920.98         

EVELYN ESPINOZA ATTY PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/18/2017 1/20/2017 GADMINGF-6705 429.67             

GABRIEL BOMBARA PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 429.67             

GONZALO CHAVARRIA SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT POLYGRAPH TRAINING SAN ANTONIO,TX 12/4/2016 12/6/2016 GADMINGF-6705 926.60             

GOVERNMENT FINANCE BUDGET AND FISCAL POLICY MEMBERSHIP FEES    GADMINGF-6705 280.00             

GOVERNMENT FINANCE COUNTY AUDITORS TRAINING FEES    GADMINGF-6705 810.00             

GREATER EL PASO CHAM PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE 2017 LEADERSHIP EL PASO TUITION EL PASO,TX   GADMINGF-6705 2,500.00         

GUADALUPE GARCIA COUNTY CLERK 2016 STATE CONF ON CRIMINAL SAN ANTONIO,TX 9/27/2016 9/29/2016 GADMINGF-6705 79.92               

GUADALUPE JAUREGUI HUMAN RESOURCES TX WRKRS COMP EDU CONF AUSTIN,TX 9/18/2016 9/20/2016 GADMINGF-6705 40.08               

GWENDOLYN MCCLURE DOMESTIC RELATIONS OFFICE AFCC 12TH SYMPOSIUM ATLANTA,GA 11/3/2016 11/5/2016 GADMINGF-6705 412.83             

HEATHER HALL PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE DEFENDING THOSE ACCUSED SAN ANTONIO,TX 11/30/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 687.88             

HECTOR BERNAL CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 OFFICER SAFETY & COURT SAN ANTONIO,TX 8/21/2016 8/22/2016 GADMINGF-6705 86.00               

HOUSMAN AND ASSOCIAT COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINT #3 TEXAS MOBILITY SUMMIT OPEN FOR INNOVATION AUSTIN,TX 11/30/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 100.00             

HUMBERTO ACOSTA JAIL MAGISTRATE 2016 MENTAL HLTH LAW SYMPOSIUM LUBBOCK,TX 11/17/2016 11/17/2016 GADMINGF-6705 505.79             

IAN R. KAPLAN COUNTY ATTORNEY STATEBAR OF TX CONSTRUCTION LAW HOUSTON,TX 11/30/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 578.30             

IRENE SANTIAGO MEDICAL EXAMINER 62ND ANNL VTL STAT CONF AUSTIN,TX 12/6/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,145.42         

ISELA ORTEGA COUNTY CLERK TX PUBLIC FUNDS INVESTMENT CONF HOUSTON,TX 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 860.87             
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ISRAEL BEARD COUNTY CLERK 2016 STATE OF TX CONF SAN ANTONIO,TX 9/27/2016 9/29/2016 GADMINGF-6705 91.06               

JAIME E. GANDARA PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 803.60             

JAIME E. GANDARA PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE RMB TEXAS BOARD EXAM AUSTIN,TX 10/30/2016 10/31/2016 GADMINGF-6705 359.00             

JAIME E. GANDARA PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE SUCCESSFULLY DEFENDING CHILD DALLAS,TX 9/9/2016 9/10/2016 GADMINGF-6705 70.00               

JAMES CALLAN JAIL MAGISTRATE 2016 MENTAL HLTH LAW SYMPOSIUM LUBBOCK,TX 11/17/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 225.79             

JAMES UTTERBACK COUNTY AUDITORS TX PUBLIC FUNDS INV CNF HOUSTON,TX 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 877.87             

JAVIER ALVAREZ, JUDG COUNTY COURT AT LAW #3 TX BAR CLE ADVNCE EMPLYMT LAW DALLAS,TX 1/18/2017 1/20/2017 GADMINGF-6705 801.38             

JAVIER GUZMAN COUNTY ATTORNEY RMB TDCAA KEY PERSONNEL SAN MARCOS,TX 11/1/2016 11/1/2016 GADMINGF-6705 10.00               

JAVIER GUZMAN COUNTY ATTORNEY TDCAA KEY PERSONNEL SAN MARCOS,TX 11/1/2016 11/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 491.55             

JEREMIAH BLUE COUNTY CLERK 62ND ANNL TX VTLS STAT CONF AUSTIN,TX 12/6/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,159.41         

JEROME T. WASHINGTON SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 29TH ANNL COLONEL WILLIAMS HOM SMNR ALBANY,NY 9/17/2016 9/24/2016 GADMINGF-6705 3,104.90         

JESSICA TORRES JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #5 TJCTC NEW CLRK SEMINAR HOUSTON,TX 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 783.23             

JOE R. RODRIGUEZ SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT FUNERAL FOR FALLEN OFFICER SAN ANTONIO,TX 11/27/2016 11/27/2016 GADMINGF-6705 712.26             

JOHN ALLICOCK DOMESTIC RELATIONS OFFICE TADRO FORT WORTH,TX 11/2/2016 11/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 81.30               

JOHN CHATMAN JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #5 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE SMNR AUSTIN,TX 2/28/2017 3/3/2017 GADMINGF-6705 784.25             

JOHN CHATMAN JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #5 TJCTC 2016 CONFERENCE AUSTIN,TX 11/27/2016 11/29/2016 GADMINGF-6705 689.21             

JOHN CHATMAN PROBATE COURT #2 40TH ANNUAL TACA CONFERENCE AUSTIN,TX 10/24/2016 10/27/2016 GADMINGF-6705 7.26                 

JOHN DOMINGUEZ COUNTY ATTORNEY TDCAA KEY PERSONNEL SAN MARCOS,TX 11/1/2016 11/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 491.55             

JORGE ALVILLAR SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT CHILD PSSNGR SFTY CRSE EL PASO,TX 11/9/2016 1/12/2016 GADMINGF-6705 85.00               

JOSE LARA SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT CHILD PSSNGR SFTY CRSE EL PASO,TX 11/9/2016 11/12/2016 GADMINGF-6705 85.00               

JOSE LUIS MELENDEZ JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #4 COURT PERSONNEL SEMINAR GALVESTON,TX 3/7/2017 3/10/2017 GADMINGF-6705 752.98             

JOSE M. LANDEROS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINT #3 TEXAS MOBILITY SUMMIT OPEN FOR INNOVATION AUSTIN,TX 11/30/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 513.66             

JUAN GARCIA SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT CHILD PSSNGR SFTY CRSE EL PASO,TX 11/9/2016 11/12/2016 GADMINGF-6705 85.00               

JUANITA MOLINA JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #1 TEXAS JSTCE CRT TRNG CNTR GALVESTON,TX 3/8/2017 3/10/2017 GADMINGF-6705 625.31             

LINDA HEMME COUNTY AUDITORS TX PUBLIC FUNDS INV CNF HOUSTON,TX 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 877.87             

LORENA RODRIGUEZ HUMAN RESOURCES CPA TX CONTRACT MANAGEMENT CERTIFICATION AUSTIN,TX 10/31/2016 11/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,315.00         

LUDIVINA VELO HUMAN RESOURCES ATD LEARN HOW CHANGE MGMT AUSTIN,TX 12/7/2016 12/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 861.00             

LUDIVINA VELO PROBATE COURT #2 40TH ANNUAL TACA CONFERENCE AUSTIN,TX 10/24/2016 10/27/2016 GADMINGF-6705 860.99             

LUIZ GUZMAN SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT POLYGRAPH TRAINING SEMINAR SAN ANTONIO,TX 12/4/2016 12/10/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,701.20         

MARCOS E. CHAVEZ CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 OFFICER SAFETY & COURTROOM SAN ANTONIO,TX 8/21/2016 8/22/2016 GADMINGF-6705 86.00               

MARGARET MEDINA COUNTY ATTORNEY TDCAA KEY PERSONNEL SAN MARCOS,TX 11/1/2016 11/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 491.55             

MARIA SILVAS JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #1 TEXAS JSTCE CRT TRNG CNTR GALVESTON,TX 3/8/2017 3/10/2017 GADMINGF-6705 625.31             

MARIO A. RASCON, M.D MEDICAL EXAMINER CONT EDU MASTRS PRGRM HRVRD UNIV BOSTON,MA 11/3/2016 11/7/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,598.12         

MAYA QUEVEDO PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 429.67             

MELANIE D'ANNE ASLES COUNTY COURT AT LAW #6 CONT EDUCATN CRDTS FOR CSR HOUSTON,TX 10/21/2017 10/23/2017 GADMINGF-6705 789.22             

MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #1 EXECTVE FRM CRM JSTCE PLNRS HOUSTON,TX 10/5/2016 10/7/2016 GADMINGF-6705 546.00             

MOBILE AIR CONDITION SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT MOBILE AIR CNDTNG SOCIETY 609 CLN AIR ACT CERT EL PASO,TX 1/5/2017 1/5/2017 GADMINGF-6705 120.00             

MONICA CARMONA JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #3 TJCTC 16 HR SEMINAR HOUSTON,TX 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 677.24             

MORGAN V. RIDDLE MEDICAL EXAMINER MEDLGAL DEATH INVSTG TRNG CLEVELAND,OH 9/18/2016 9/21/2016 GADMINGF-6705 59.46               

NATALIE A MARTINEZ 409TH DISTRICT COURT ENGLISH COMMUNICATIONS SAN ANTONIO,TX 11/11/2016 11/13/2016 GADMINGF-6705 551.98             

NATIONAL BUSINESS IN SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT OFCR INVLV SHTG EL PASO,TX 10/28/2016 10/28/2016 GADMINGF-6705 199.00             

NICOLE A. MAESE PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 429.67             

NORMA A. ROSALES JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #7 JUSTICE CRT TRNG (CLERKS TRNG) HOUSTON,TX 11/15/2016 11/20/2016 GADMINGF-6705 518.97             

NORMA L. FAVELA DISTRICT CLERK 2017 CNTY & DIST CLERK ASSOC SAN MARCOS,TX 2/6/2016 2/10/2016 GADMINGF-6705 167.00             

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 2017 REAL WORLD TRNG SEASN PASS EL PASO,TX 2/23/2017 9/14/2017 GADMINGF-6705 1,440.00         

PENNY HAMILTON JAIL MAGISTRATE 2016 MENTAL HLTH LAW SYMPOSIUM LUBBOCK,TX 11/17/2016 11/17/2016 GADMINGF-6705 505.79             

PHILLIP TREVIZO COUNTY AUDITORS IMA FORENSIC ACCOUNTING TRNG EL PASO,TX 12/2/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 17.00               

POSITIVE DIRECTIONS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINT #1 5TH ANNUAL SOUTHWEST WOMEN    GADMINGF-6705 448.00             

RAFAEL SALCIDO HUMAN RESOURCES NEOGOV 2016 ANNL CONF LAS VEGAS,NV 10/12/2016 10/14/2016 GADMINGF-6705 8.70                 

RENE FLORES PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 429.67             

RICHARD AINSA 65TH DISTRICT COURT NCJFCJ 79TH ANNL CONF MONTERREY,CA 7/17/2016 7/23/2016 GADMINGF-6705 597.90             

ROBERT C. ROJAS SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT LEAP COMMAND ACADEMY VAIL,CO 9/7/2016 9/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 47.00               
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RUBEN VOGT COUNTY JUDGE CUC BOARD & POLICY COMM AUSTIN,TX 11/29/2016 12/1/2016 GADMINGF-6705 81.00               

RUBEN VOGT COUNTY JUDGE CUC-BOARD & POLICY COMMITTEE & MEMBER LUNCHEON AUSTIN,TX 11/29/2016 12/1/2016 GADMINGF-6705 259.98             

RUBEN VOGT COUNTY JUDGE NACO LARGE URBAN CAUCUS INNOVATION SYMPOSIUM NEW YORK,NY 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 372.96             

RUBEN VOGT COUNTY JUDGE NACO LARGE URBAN CNTY NEW YORK,NY 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 45.00               

SALVADOR ALONZO PUBLIC WORKS 2016 TACERA SAN ANTONIO,TX 11/1/2016 11/3/2016 GADMINGF-6705 946.26             

SALVADOR ALONZO PUBLIC WORKS TEXAS MOBILITY SUMMIT AUSTIN,TX 11/30/2016 12/2/2016 GADMINGF-6705 589.66             

SAMUEL TRUJILLO HUMAN RESOURCES TEXAS PRIMA AUSTIN,TX 11/6/2016 11/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,384.52         

SHELDON A. MYERS JAIL MAGISTRATE 2016 MENTAL HLTH LAW SYMPOSIUM LUBBOCK,TX 11/17/2016 11/17/2016 GADMINGF-6705 225.79             

STEPHANIE J. CARNERO PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 429.67             

SYLVIA DUARTE DISTRICT CLERK 2017 CNTY & DIST CLERK'S ASSOC OF TX WINTER CONF SAN MARCOS,TX 2/6/2017 2/10/2017 GADMINGF-6705 1,740.30         

TEXAS DISTRICT ATTOR COUNTY ATTORNEY TDCAA KEY PERSONNEL & VICTIM SAN ANTONIO,TX 2/7/2016 2/13/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,050.00         

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, JUSTICE OF THE PEACE #6B 2016 ODYSSEY CONFERENCE AUSTIN,TX 3/28/2016 3/30/2016 GADMINGF-6705 600.00             

VANESSA URIBE COUNTY CLERK TAC CONFERENCE AUSTIN,TX 8/24/2016 8/26/2016 GADMINGF-6705 15.16               

VERENICE ACOSTA HUMAN RESOURCES TEXAS PRIMA AUSTIN,TX 11/6/2016 11/9/2016 GADMINGF-6705 1,384.52         

VERONICA ESCOBAR COUNTY JUDGE CUC BOARD & POLICY COMM AUSTIN,TX 11/29/2016 12/1/2016 GADMINGF-6705 81.00               

VERONICA ESCOBAR COUNTY JUDGE NACO CNTY EXECTVSS FORUM HARVARD KENNDY SCHL CAMBRIDGE,MA 12/14/2016 12/17/2016 GADMINGF-6705 153.00             

VERONICA ESCOBAR COUNTY JUDGE NACO LARGE URBAN CNTY NEW YORK,NY 11/16/2016 11/18/2016 GADMINGF-6705 86.00               

WILLIAM B. STEPHENS PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/18/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 1,705.95         

WILLIAM R. COX PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 803.60             

YAHELL ZUNIGA DOMESTIC RELATIONS OFFICE TADRO FORT WORTH,TX 11/2/2016 11/4/2016 GADMINGF-6705 495.70             

YAJAIRA HALM PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE GIDEONS PROMISE WINTER SESSION ATLANTA,GA 1/20/2017 1/22/2017 GADMINGF-6705 429.67             

YOMAIRA HOLLOWAY PARKS DEPARTMENT METROPOLITAN INFO EXCHNGE CONF NASHVILLE,TN 10/18/2016 10/21/2016 GADMINGF-6705 163.20             

YVETTE RAMIREZ MENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT SERVICES 2016 ADVANCING BEHAVIORAL DALLAS,TX 11/6/2016 11/10/2016 GADMINGF-6705 8.62                 

Total 75,943.12$     


